
Republic ol th€ Philippines

OFFICE OF THE SOLICIIOR GENERAL

134 Amo6olo Sl., Logaspi Village

MaiaU Crly

PUHCHASE ORDER
ARROWTEK COEPOBATIOI'I

For the eccount ol Mr. Yu.Shun Cheng & Mr. James Ty

BII I Lol S Favali St. Villa Hermosa, lmus City

008.075.429.000

I 551 - 1 433-72 Bank LBP - Pamplona 3 Las Pinas Citynl No.

T Email: lrancis.f Iancisco40@ .c0m8782.3459

IN

Supplier:

Address: oale: S€ptember 27, 2024

Modo o, Procurrment:

NP - Small-Value Procuremenl 53.9

P.O, { 024.09-157

anl and condilions conlained here nOllico ths

Place ol Delivery:

Dale of Delivery:

OSG Buidino, [,lonleoino and Converoys One B!i]dino Delivery Tsrm:

Payment Term: l\ronthlyi in 30 days upon receipl of
toBiti

Unil Cost AmountStock No. Unit

6s,120.00

16,000.00

75,900.00

11,595.00

19,545.00

1,935.00

27,980.00

24,860.00

210,000.00

Phpunil

pcs

pcs

unit

unl

s6l

unit

unit

lot

PROCUBEMENT OF COMMUNICATION EOUIPMENT:

HtKVtStON

HtKVtStON HWrT22rH(2) (2.8)

HtxvtstoN

HtKVtStON DS-DS-r280ZJ-S

SEAGATE

SEAGATE STlOOOOVEOOO lOTB

HtKVtSt0N

HtKVtStON DS-7732NXt-14/S 32 CH

HtKVtStON

HIKVIS'ON DS.D5O43QE

ERACIGT
WALL BBACKET

HIKVISION

HIKVISION DS.3E1526P.EI/M 24 PORT

DATA CABINEI
DATA CABINET IuE.32 UB

INSTALLATION

Materials, Conflguralion & lnslallation o, CCTV Cameras

' Wafidnty - I yeat to all dellveftbles itenlunils

Scope ot wot*
Mobilizalion/Demobilizalion

Supply and lnslallalion olCabling Components and M€lalConduit

the installalion olcameras and Hybid DVF and NVF including

ctRcurr rElEvrsroN (ccw) sysTEM FoB THE ExTENstoN oFFrcEs
AT CONVEBGYS ONE BUILDING

oelivery AMress:
7th Floor and 8lh Floor CONVEHGYS ONE BUILDING

6796 Ayala Av€. cor. Salcedo St., Legaspi, lrakaliCity

poy/ering allCCTV compon€nts (uTP Cable CAT6, RJ45 connectors,

EMT pipes and connectors, anchor grip metaljunclion box G.l. y/ke,

bnckels, and other consumabl€s)

Supply ollabor and Materials lor Cable Pulling, Terminalion, Tesling,

Labelring and Commissioning.

Proiecl Management upon installation and wananty pedod including

coordinalion wilh lhe Ayala Properly Managem€nt Corporation.

Salety Engine€ring Sup€ryision

Submission olas-built plan and cabling documents

Waranty, and aller sales requiremenl for at l€ast ons yBar

The lolowing docunenE shall be deened to torn and construed as pal ol
lhis agreenent:

l. Acconplished Boqusst For Quotalion

ll. fems ot Relercnce wik conply nolation

l. Ouolalion with attached conplete srycilications aN dhgnns

a2

4

'|

I

1

2

I

I

2,0&5.00

500.00

18.975.00

1t,595.00

19,545.00

1,935.00

13,990.00

24,860.00

210,000.00

Php

TolalAnrounl n Vy'ords FOUB HUNDREO FIFTY TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNOBED THIBTY FIVE PESOS ONLY Ph

ln case of lailure lo make lhe lulldBlivery wilhin lhe lime specilied above, a penalty olone-lenlh (1/10)of one percent lor €v6rydayol sha I be
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